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Bike Facilities Available

Northbound
Eastbound
Westbound
Southbound
Carson Circuit
Commuter Express
Dodger Stadium Express
GTrans

Galaxy Shuttle
Metro

OCTA

Torrance Transit

Points of Interest

Carson/Hawthorne Hub
See Carson/Hawthorne Hub Connections map.

Del Amo Fashion Center
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Del Amo Circle West
Carson St
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Crenshaw Bl —]
Cabrillo Av

Carson/Hawthorne Hub
Connections

Vermont Av
1-110 Fwy

Torrance Civic Center

Torrance Courthouse

Mary K. Giordano Regional Transit Center
T1TR3, T4X,75,76,T10,T10X

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center

Carson St

Hawthorne Bl

Harbor Freeway/Carson Station
M J Line (Silver)

Harbor Gateway Transit Center
See Harbor Gateway Transit Center Connections map.

Rosecrans Station
M125,M 550, M J Line (Silver), T 4X

Harbor Freeway Station Street Level
CE 448, G 1X, M 45, M 81,M 120, M 550,
MC Line (Green), M J Line (Silver), 0721, T2, T4X
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Weekdays / Entre Semana

Saturday / Sabado

Sunday / Domingo

6:17a
7:38
8:52

10:13

11:46
1:05p
2:36
3:52
5:20
6:38
8:02
9:20

6:02a
7:28
8:48

10:14

11:42
1:05p
2:33
3:52
5:18
6:36
7:58
9:09

6:04a

7:38

9:04
10:34
11:59

3:01
4:38
6:07
7:39
9:06

6:31a
7:52
9:06

10:26

11:59
1:18p
2:51
407
5:34
6:52
8:17
9:33

1 6:14a
| T:40
9:00
10:30
111:58
1 1:20p
| 2:50
4:09
5:34
! 6:50
1 812
9:20

1:33p

6:14a

7:48
9:14

(CJ

b:41a

8:02
9:16
10:34

12:10p,

1:29
3:00
4:16
5:41
6:59
8:25
9:41

6:27a

7:53
9:13
10:40

12:08p!

1:30
3:00
4:19
5:44
7:00
8:22
9:30

0 1

6:49a !
8:10 !
9:24 1
10:41 1
12:20p |
1:39
307 |
423
5:49

7:07 '
8:32 !
9:48 |

(D I
6:33a |
759
9:19

10:48

12:16p !
1:40
3:08 |
4:27
5:52
7:06 !
8:28 |
9:36

6:56a
8:17
9:31
10:52
12:30p
1:49
3:17
4:33
5:59
7:17
8:40
9:56

6:42a
8:08
9:28
10:57
12:25p
1:51
3:17
4:36
6:03
7:14
8:36
9:44

7:10a

8:31

9:45
11:03

12:44p

2:03
3:31
4:47
6:13
7:31
8:53
10:08

6:58a
8:24
9:44
11:09
12:37p
2:05
3:31
4:50
6:18
7:29
8:51
9:58

7:16a
8:37
9:51
11:09
12:51p
2:10
3:38
4:54
6:18
7:36
8:59
10:13

7:05a
8:31
9:51
11:16
12:44p
2:12
3:38
4:57
6:25
7:36
8:58
10:07

Weekdays / Entre Semana

Saturday / Sabado

Sunday / Domingo

6:13a
7:25
8:51

10:12

11:35
1:03p
2:32
3:58
5:16
6:43
7:54
9:16

6:18a

7:30
8:56

110:19
11:42

1:10p
2:38
4:04
5:22
6:48
7:59
9:21

6:29a

7:46
9:12

10:35
11:58

1:26p
2:49
415
5:34
6:59
8:10
9:32

7:55
9:21
110:46
,12:09p
| 1:37
2:58
L2
5:43
7:06
8:17
9:39

1
1
1 6:36a
1
1

6:42a
8:02
9:28

10:53

12:16p

3:06
4:32
5:50
7:12
8:23
9:45

6:51a
8:11
9:37

11:02

12:25p
1:53
%15
Led
5:59
7:21
8:32
9:54

7:02a
8:22
9:48
11:15
12:38p
2:06
3:26
4:52
6:10
7:32
8:43
10:05
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1 1 1 1 1 !
'@ 0 00060 0
5:51a , 5:57a, 6:13a, 6:23a, 6:31a, 6:39a 1 6:51a
715 | 7:22 | 739 | 750 | 758, 8:08 | 8:23
849 855 910 919 9:27 937 , 950
10:15 '10:21  10:36 | 10:45 ' 1053 | 11:03 | 11:17
11:51 "11:57 ' 12:12p ' 12:20p ' 12:28p ' 12:38p | 1252
1:15p ' 1:21p ' 1:36 ' 144 ' 152 1 202 1 216
2:46 ' 252 1 307 1| 317 ! 326 | 336 ' 350
416 1 422 1 438 1 447 1 456 1 5:06 ' 5:20
5:52 | 5:58 | 614 1 6:23 | 6:32 ; 642 | 6:56
7:24 , 7:30 , T:42 , 7:51 | 7:59 |, 809 1 8:23
8:50 , 8:56 , 9:08 | 915 | 9:22 | 9:30 ; 9:41
060G 60600 0'0
6:15a | 6:21a' 6:33a' 6:43a' 6:49a' 6:59a ' 7:12a
735 ' 7.40 ' 750 ' 800 ' 806 ' 816 ' 828
856 ' 9:01 ' 911 ! 921 ' 927 ' 9:37 ' 9:.49
10:11  '10:19 ' 10:33 '10:44 '10:52 ' 11:02 ' 11:19
11:30 '11:38 ! 11:52 112:03p' 12:11p ' 12:21p ' 12:38p
1:112p 1 1:17p! 1:29p! 1:38 | 1:44 1 1:54 1 2:09
2:30 1 2:36 | 249 | 2:57 1 3:05 ;| 3:15 | 3:28
3:58 | 4:04 |, 417 | 425 | 433 | 443 | 456
513 | 520 530 538 545 555 | &1
6:37 64 654 702 709 719 7:35
7:55 802 812 820 8:27 837 8:53
9:17 : 9:24, : 9:34 : 9:1.2: 9:49 : 9:59 : 10:15
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