

•
-
•
_
æ
_
_
••
_
—
a
•
ഗ
മ
<u> </u>
_
_
ш
_
_
_
S
_
æ
7
Ø
~
യ
_
2
~

			ind Tracel Cell	let.		
	0.	/	"sitCe.	, ,	and the state of t	, 4
	Aorite .	, , <i>,</i>	in training the state of the st	, w	, ,	Legied Holand
1	L CHE	diel dia	ild /	ell k	والمراجع المراجع	ill ,
~ 1	without	Co. Okes	1/1/85	, Car	" MICO	, 'bog
<i>///</i>	STHS SHIP	ordan.	Blat	" Mar	HEMICA	"char"
, Cus	PLO Y		ince .	ont hor	36	Elog
Casolog	And Starting	ri Lau	Asi,	en hy care	20, 40	lego stathe
A	AIT HATY R.	G	' O	· A	· A	' (
5.50						1 '
5:50a _I	6:04a _I	6:14a	₁ 6:23a	6:32a	6:46a	₁ 6:53a
7:24	7:38	7:48	7:57	8:06	8:20	8:27
8:50	9:04	9:14	9:23	9:32	9:46	9:53
10:20	10:34	10:44	10:53	11:02	11:15	11:23
11:45	11:59	12:09p	12:18p	12:27p	12:43p	12:50p
1:19p ¹	1:33p		1:52	2:01	2:17	2:24
2:47	3:01	3:11	3:20	3:29	3:45	3:52
4:23	4:38	4:48	4:59	5:08	5:23	5:29
5:51 ı	6:07	6:17	6:27	6:36	6:51	6:57
7:25	7:39	7:49	7:58	8:07	8:20	8:26
8:52	9:06	9:16	9:25	9:34	9:46	9:54
0.02	7100	,,,,	,,,,,	,,,,,,	, ,,,,,	,,,,,,

Weekdays / Entre Semana

1		ion es	Ecians My	sit Center .	ogt og	ern Av Region
JIT I	Treemed 212	idin kalida	ecate had training to the control of	indi ha at Cal	ance hay he	and Casall
(Hair	, ´çigi ¦	Hartig	o O	. Cor	Hary Ray	i Green
5:51a	5:57a	6:13a	6:23a	6:31a	6:39a	ı 6:51a
7:15	7:22	7:39	7:50	7:58	8:08	8:23
8:49	8:55	9:10	9:19	9:27	9:37	9:51
10:15	10:21	10:36	10:45	10:53	11:03	11:17
11:51	11:57	12:12p	12:20p	12:28p	12:38p	12:52p
1:15p	1:21p	1:36	1:44	1:52	2:02	2:16
2:46	2:52	3:07	3:17	3:26	3:36	3:50
4:16	I 4:22 I	4:38	4:47	4:56	5:06	5:20
5:52	ı 5:58 ı	6:14	6:23	6:32	6:42	6:56
7:24	7:30	7:42	7:51	7:59	8:09	8:23
8:50	8:56	9:08	9:15	9:22	9:30	9:41

	U	U	G	U	G	U	U
0	6:17a	6:31a	6:41a	6:49a	6:56a	7:10a ^I	7:16a
7	7:38	7:52	8:02	8:10	8:17	8:31	8:37
ā	8:52	9:06 ▮	9:16 ▮	9:24	9:31	9:45 ▮	9:51
ba	10:13 г	10:26 г	10:34 г	10:41 г	10:52 ı	11:03 ı	11:09
7	11:46	11:59	12:10p	12:20p	12:30p	12:44p	12:51p
Š	1:05p	1:18p	1:29	1:39	1:49	2:03	2:10
0,	2:36	2:51	3:00	3:07	3:17	3:31	3:38
	3:52	4:07	4:16	4:23	4:33	4:47	4:54
>	5:20	5:34	5:41	5:49	5:59	6:13	6:18
<u> </u>	6:38	6:52	6:59	7:07	7:17	7:31	7:36
ö	8:02	8:17	8:25	8:32	8:40	8:53	8:59
	9:20 □	9:33	9:41	9:48	9:56	10:08	10:13
5							
aturday							
Œ							
Ń							

	U	¦ U	U	ַ ש	G	U	' (A)
0	6:15a	6:21a	6:33a	6:43a	6:49a	6:59a	7:12a
73	7:35	['] 7:40 [']	7:50 ^l	8:00	8:06	8:16	8:28
ā	8:56	9:01	9:11 ¹	9:21	9:27	9:37	9:49
pa(10:11	10:19 I	10:33 I	10:44	10:52	11:02	I 11:19
	11:30	111:38 I	11:52	12:03p1	12:11p	12:21p	12:38p
S	1:12p	□ 1:17p □	1:29p	1:38	1:44	1:54	2:09
. '	2:30	ı 2:36 ı	2:49	2:57 ₁	3:05 ⊦	3:15	3:28
	3:58	4:04	4:17	4:25	4:33	4:43	4:56
>	5:13	5:20	5:30	5:38	5:45	5:55	6:11
rday	6:37	6:44	6:54	7:02	7:09	7:19	7:35
ö	7:55	8:02	8:12	8:20	8:27	8:37	8:53
	9:17	9:24	9:34	9:42	9:49	9:59	10:15
3	'						
Ē							
Œ							
S							

	(A)	, (3)	1	Θι	O 1	Ø	· (3	G
0	6:02a	₁ 6:14a	- 1	6:27a _I	6:33a ı	6:42a	6:58a	7:05a
Ď	7:28	7:40	- 1	7:53	7:59	8:08	8:24	8:31
Ē	8:48	9:00		9:13	9:19	9:28	9:44	9:51
Doming	10:14	10:30	Ċ	10:40	10:48	10:57	11:09	11:16
Ε	11:42	11:58	- 1	12:08p	12:16p	12:25p		12:44p
_	1:05p	ı 1:20p	- 1	1:30	1:40	1:51	2:05	2:12
=	2:33	2:50	-1	3:00	3:08	3:17	3:31	3:38
ш	3:52	4:09		4:19	4:27	4:36	, 7.00	4:57
	5:18	5:34		5:44	5:52	6:03	6:18	6:25
	6:36	6:50	- 1	7:00	7:06	7:14	7:29	7:36
	7:58	8:12	-1	8:22	8:28	8:36	8:51	8:58
day	9:09	9:20	-1	9:30	9:36	9:44	9:58	10:07
2								
.3								
Ŋ								

	(ı.	Ø	ı	ⅎ	ı	O	ī	O	i	8	i	A
0	6:13a	1 ,	6:18a	I	6:29a	T	6:36a	I	6:42a	I	6:51a	I	7:02a
<u>5</u>	7:25	1.3	7:30	L	7:46	1	7:55	1	8:02	I	8:11	1	8:22
7	8:51	1.3	8:56	1	9:12	1	9:21	1	9:28	1	9:37	1	9:48
	10:12	110	0:19	₁ 1	0:35	11	10:46	i	10:53	í	11:02	ī	11:15
Ē	11:35	11	1:42	, 1	1:58	ı'	12:09p	ī	12:16p	ī	12:25p	i	12:38p
5	1:03p		1:10p	ï	1:26p	ï	1:37	ī.	1:44	ï	1:53	÷	2:06
	2:32	. 3	2:38		2:49	Ĺ	2:58	Ü	3:06	Ü	3:15		3:26
	3:58	١.	4:04	1	4:15	÷	4:24	ì	4:32	ì	4:41		4:52
_	5:16	1	5:22	1	5:34	1	5:43	1	5:50	1	5:59	1	6:10
_	6:43	١,	6:48	1	6:59	1	7:06	1	7:12	1	7:21	1	7:32
ay	7:54	1	7:59	1	8:10	I	8:17	1	8:23	1	8:32	1	8:43
	9:16	1.3	9:21	ı	9:32	1	9:39	1	9:45	1	9:54	1	10:05
ַ פַ	ı												